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Re s ul t S t atist i cs Cand i da t es ----------------------------- ----------A+ Grade 
A Gr ade 
B+ Gra de 
B Grade 
C+ Grade 
Fail 
Lower e xal'ls not clear 

Total Candidates 
Absent 
Appea red 
Passe d 
Pas s% to Appeared 

5 
44 
66 
10 

9 
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21 
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Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra Univers i ty, Jalgaon 
Apr i l , 2018 

RESULT Or THEM. A. 
Ex a M Held i n APRIL , 2018 Pa9e ? 

ENGLISH 
College: 140022 MGTSM'S Arts,Science & CoMMerce Colle9e , Cho pda 

A Gra de : Roll Nu~bers 
Result Statistics 

A Grade 
B Grade 
Fail 
No Result 

Total Candidates 
Absent 
Appeared 
Passed 
Pass% to Appea red 

Cand i dates 

4 
8 
6 
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19 
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19 
12 

63.16 
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Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 
Apr i l, 2 01 6 

RESULT OF THEM. A. 
Exa~ Held in APRIL,2018 

MARATHI 
College : 140022 MGTSH'S Arts , Science & Co~~arce College, Chopda 

A Grade l Roll Nu~bers 
Result Statistics Can didates 

A Grade 
□ Grade 
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Elig i b i lity not clear 

Total Candidates 
Absent 
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Pa ssed 
Pass% to Appear e d 
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Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jal9aon 
April , 2015 

RESULT OF THEM. A. 
ExaM Held in APRIL , 2018 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 
Colle9e; 140022 MGTSN ' S Arts,Science & CoMMerce Colle9e, Chopda 

A Grade: Roll NuMbers 
Result Statistics Candidates 

A Grade 
B Grade 
0 Grade 
Fail 
Eli9ibility not clear 

Total Candidates 
Absent 
Appeared 
Passed 
Pass% to Appeared 

Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharasht 
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Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 
April, 2018 

RESULT OF THEM. A. 
E:<.af'I Held in APRIL,2018 Page : 

ECONOMICS 
College: 140022 MGTSM'S Arts,Science & CoMf'lerce College, Chopda 

A Grade: Roll NuMbar s 
Result Statistics Candidates 

----------------------------- ----------
A Grade 
B Grade 
C Grade 
0 Grade 
Fail 
Elig i bil i ty not clear 

Total Candidates 
Absent 
Appeared 
Passed 
Pass¼ to Appea red 
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Kavayitri Bahinabai C~audhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 

April, 2018 
RESULT OF THE T.Y.B.Sc.(JUNE-2016) 

Exam Held in APRIL,2018 Page: 

College: 140022 MGTSM'S Arts,Science & Commerce College, Chopda 

A Grade: Roll Numbers 
Result Statistics Candidates 
----------------------------- ----------
A Grade 43 
B Grade 19 
C Grade 2 
0 Grade 
Fail 
Lower exams not clear 

Total Candidates 
Absent 
Appeared 
Passed 
Pass% to Appeared 

36 
34 
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108 

76.06 
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31 MAY 2018. 
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'. Kavayitri ~ahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 

PHYSICS t 
RESULT OF THEM.Sc 

Ex a~ Held in APRIL , 2018 

April, 2 0 18 

Page, 

Col lege: i 140022 MGTSM'S Arts,Science & Cori~erce College, Chopda 

Fail: Roll Nu~bers 
Result Statistics Candidates 

---------------------------- ----------
Fail 7 
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•• 

Total Candidates 
Abseri"t , 
Appeared 
Passed 
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Ka vayitri \ahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra Un i ver sity , J a lgaon 
April , 2018 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

RESULT OF THEM . Sc 
Ex a~ Held in APRIL ,2018 Page : 

College: 140 022 MGTSM ' S Arts,Science & Ca~~erce College, Chopda 

Fai l : Roll Nu~bers 
Resutt! statistics Candidates 

A Gra de S 
B Grad~ 2 
Fai l 19 
Elig i bi li t y not clear 1 

Total Cand i dates '27 
Absent 0 
Appear~ d 27 
Passe~ 7 
Pass% ta Appeared 2 5,93 

Kavayi tri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharasht 
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Kava yitri fahinabai Chaudhari North Ma har a s ht ra University , Jal 9aon 
April, 2 018 

i RESULT OF THE M,Sc 
Ex aM Held in APRIL, 2018 Page: 

ZOOLOGY 
Colle9e: , 140022 MGTSM ' S Arts , Science & Co~Merce College , Chopda 

Fail : Roll NuMber s 
Result , Statistics ______ L _____________________ _ 

A Grad~ 
0 GrEfd7 
Fail 
E l i9ibility not clear 

Total Cand i dates 
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Appeared 
Pa ssed· 
Pass% ~o Appeare d 
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Kavayitri Ba~!nab~i Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jal9aon 
April, 2018 

t RESULT OF THEM, Sc. ( 60+40 June 201 5) 
Exan Held i n APRIL, 2 018 2 
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A Grade l Rot~ NuMbers 
Result Statistics 
--- .-~----------------------

A Grad~ 
B Grad~ 
Fail 
Elig i b i lity not clear 

Total · Candidates 
Absent 
Appeared 
Passed. 
Pa ss'l. to Appeared 
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Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra Un i vers i t y , Jalgaon 
April, 2 0 18 
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RESULT OF THEM . Sc. ( 60+40 June 20 15 > 
Ex aM Held in APRIL,20 18 Pa ge : 

College: : 140 02 2 MGTSM'S Arts,Science & CoMMerce College , Chopda 

Fa il : Roll NµMber s 
Result Statistics 

Fa il ' 
No ResL1 t 
Elig i b i lity ,· not clear 

Total Cand i dates 
Absent 
Appeared 
Passed 
Pass% t o Appeared 
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Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 
April, 2818 

RESULT OF THE T.Y.B.Com. (JUNE-2016) 
Exam Held in APRIL,2018 

College: 140022 MGTSM'S Arts,Science & Commerce College, Chopda 

A Grade: Roll Numbers 
Result Statistics candidates 

A Grade 
B Grade 
C Grade 
o Grade 
Fail 
Lower exams not clear 

Total Candidates 
Absent 
Appeared 
Passed 
Passi to Appeared 

Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharasht 
20 MAY, 2018 

53 
53 

6 
5 

59 
18 

186 
0 

186 
127 

68.28 
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RESULT OF THE B. C. A. 
Exa~ Held in APRIL, 2018 

April , 201 8 

Page : 

College: ; 140022 HGTSM'S Ar ts,Science & Co~~erce College , Chopda 

A Gr ade l Rel~ NuMbers 
Result Statistics Candidates 
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Kavayitri B~hinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 

April, 2018 
RESULT OF THE B.B.A. <June 2014) 

Ex aM Held in APRIL,2018 Page : 

College : ~ 140022 MGTSM'S Arts,Science & CoMMerce College, Chopda 

A Gr ade l Rol~ NuMbers 
Result Statistics 

-- ---r----------------------
A Gra~f 
0 Gra~ 
Fai 1 
Eligib i lity not clear 

Total ~andidates 
Absent ' 
Appeared 
Passed· 
Pass½ to Appeared 

Candidates 

2 
2 
2 
2 

8 
0 
8 
6 

75. 0 0 

Kavayitri Bahinapai Chaudhari North Maharas ht 
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Kavayitri pahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University , Jalgaon ·t April, 2018 
. RESULT OF THE MASTER OF COMMERCE (JUNE-2014) 

Ex aM Held in APRIL , 2018 
Page ! 

College: 140022 MGTSM'S Arts,Science & CoMMerce Colle9e, Chopda 

A G~ade: Rolt NuMbers 
Resu\t· Statistics 
------r----------------------
A Grade 
B Grade 
C Gr~-de 
Fail , • 
Eli9ipi lity not clear 

Total Candidates 
Absent 
Appeared 
Passed, 
Pass% lo Appeared 

Candidates 
----------

1 
1 
1 
3 

23 

29 
0 

29 
21 

7'2.41 

Ka va y itr i Bahi~abai Chaudhari North Maharasht 
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2.6.3 Clarification on Average pass percentage of Students for the 

Year 2017-18 

2017-2018 

Result statistics as per the report of 
Controller of Examination of the Result statistics of the college verified

from university ledger available in the 
college of regular student

affiliating university of all the students
including regular and backlog

student during the year 

Number of 
students 

As per 

university 
record 

As per 

universityy Number of 
students 

passed in
final year 
examination 

recordappeared in 
the final

Program Name number

of 
number of 
students year 

examination students 
appeared 

passed 
UGA 02 TYBA (Marathi) 

UGA -01 TYBA (English) 
UGA-06 TYBA (Political Science)
UGA -04 TYBA (Geography) 
UGA -05TYBA (Economics) 
UGA - 03| TYBA (Hindi) 

PGA-01 MA II(English) 
PGA -02| MA II (Marathi) 
PGA -04 MA II (Political Science)

PGS -07 MSc II (Geography) 
PGA-03M.A. II (Economics) 
UGS-01TY BSe (TY) (Physics)_ 
UGS-02 TY BSc (Chemistry) 
UGS-06 TY BSc (Zoology) 
UGS-03|TY BSc (Electronics)

UGS-04 TY BSc (Comp. Science)
UGS-08TY BSc (Biotechnology) 
UGS-09 TYBSc (Microbiology) 

27 7 25.9 

38 30 78.95

37 25 67.57 
245 155 63.27 

53 40 75.47

39 32 82.05

12 5 41.67 

16 12 75.00 9 12 63.16 
20 6 80.00 20 16 80.00
15 2 80.00 13 10 76.92 
13 30.77 13 23.08
10 90.00 10 90.00
5 40.00

57 37 64.91

11 81.82 

1I 72.73 

24 24 100.00 142 108 76.06 
3 66.67 

8 100.00 

UGS-05 TY BSc (Mathematics) 
UGS-07 TY BSc (Botany) 

32 32 100.00 

100.09 8 Com n 
Chopda-125107 

Jalgaon 

Page 1 of2 ws 
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PGS-01 MSc-I1 (Physics) 
PGS-02 MSc-Il (Chemistry) 21 21 25.93 

MSc-l1 (Zoology) 
MSc-lI (Comp. Science) 

M.Sc.-1l (Microbiology) 

PGS-05 20 1 

PGS-04 4 14 14 
.14 

PGS-06 10 10.00 2 3.86 

TY BCom 68.28 UGC-01 
UGM-02 

UGM-01 
PGC-01 
PGM-01 

169 9.M2 121 
TY B.C.A. 24 A 
TY B.B.A.. 9 77.7M 75.00 

M.Com. 11 27 20 74.07 2 72.41 

MBM-11 27.27 12 33.33 

4 
&Co Scienco 

E(Chopda-425107

Disl- Jgat 
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Mahatma Cardh Stioran Mandls 
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